
PIETEIKUMS SPĒLEI

Datums:

Pērkons
Nº Poz. Uzvārds, vārds K/A J/V Dz. d.

V
V Huhka Gustavs 17.02.2002.
A Pankovs Aleksejs 14.06.2002.
A Belejuns Daniels 13.07.2002.
A Avotiņš Ričards 22.05.2004.
A Silonovs Andrejs 20.11.2003.
A Biezais Uvis 31.12.2002.
A Kiseļevskis Timurs 25.03.2004.
A Bezbailis Ričards 12.08.2003.
U Baranovs Vladimirs 21.07.2003.
U Dudkevičs Kristiāns 31.07.2003.
U Polovņuks Rolands 14.02.2002.
U Kufterins Aleksandrs 10.04.2002.
U Busulis Lenijs 26.04.2002.
U Krūmiņš Ričards 27.09.2004.
U Salzirnis Patriks Markuss 06.01.2002.
U Blumats Pauls 01.02.2004.
U Seidametovs Isa Maksims 26.06.2002.
U Ralovecs Edgars 19.05.2003.

VārtosNº Nº 

1. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

2. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

3. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

4. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Komandas pārstāvji:
Nº Uzvārds, vārds Amats

1 Pauliņa-Jēkabsone
Andra Kluba vadītājs

2 Bisenieks Gints Treneris
3
4
5
6
7
8

Sagatavots 16.06.2025. 16:20:29

Paraksts:

Atšifrējums:


